
AETCOM Module No. & Topic Department
1 Saturday 27.01.2024 4.1 The foundation of communication OBGY
2 Saturday 03.02.2024 4.1 The foundation of communication OBGY
3 Saturday 10.02.2024 4.2 Case studies in medico-legal and ethical situations OBGY
4 Saturday 17.02.2024 4.2 Case studies in medico-legal and ethical situations OBGY
5 Saturday 24.02.2024 4.3 Case studies in medico-legal and ethical situations SURGERY
6 Saturday 02.03.2024 4.3 Case studies in medico-legal and ethical situations SURGERY
7 Saturday 09.03.2024 4.4 Case studies in ehtics empathy and the doctor-patient relationship Medicine
8 Saturday 16.03.2024 4.4 Case studies in ehtics empathy and the doctor-patient relationship Medicine
9 Saturday 23.03.2024 4.5 Case studies in ethics: the doctor-industry relationship Medicine
10 Saturday 30.03.2024 4.5 Case studies in ethics: the doctor-industry relationship Medicine
11 Saturday 06.04.2024 4.6 Case studies in ethics and the dorctor-industry relatiohhip SURGERY
12 Saturday 13.04.2024 4.6 Case studies in ethics and the dorctor-industry relatiohhip SURGERY
13 Saturday 20.04.2024 4.7 Case studies in ethics and patient autonomy Paeditric 
14 Saturday 27.04.2024 4.7 Case studies in ethics and patient autonomy Paeditric 
15 Saturday 04.05.2024 4.8 Dealing with death Medicine
16 Saturday 11.05.2024 4.8 Dealing with death Medicine
17 Saturday 18.05.2024 4.9 Medical Nehligtence Paeditirc
18 Saturday 25.05.2024 4.9 Medical Nehligtence Paeditirc
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